(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The ECL eCompass series is a strap-down
electronic compass designed specifically for
commercial, industrial, military users, and ROV
& AUV manufacturers who are concerned with
power usage and accurate heading in all types of
challenging conditions.

SENSORS: 800.227.5955  |   METERS & AVIONICS: 800.638.3771
www.jewellinstruments.com	   |     sensors@jewellinstruments.com © Jewell Instruments 2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RS-232 WIRING RS-485 WIRING
 ENCLOSURE MODEL # PART #
RS232
PLASTIC ECL-P/J-RS232-ROHS 02550403-ECL-001
ALUMINUM ECL-A/C-RS232-ROHS 02550403-ECL-003
TTL
PLASTIC ECL-P/J-TTL-ROHS 02550403-ECL-002
ALUMINUM ECL-A/C-TTL-ROHS 02550403-ECL-004
RoHS VERSION